Eastern Illinois University The Keep

1985 Press Releases

2-1-1985

02/01/1985 - Zilinski Named To Deans Student Advisory Council

University Marketing and Communications

Follow this and additional works at: http://thekeep.eiu.edu/press releases 1985

Recommended Citation

University Marketing and Communications, "02/01/1985 - Zilinski Named To Deans Student Advisory Council" (1985). 1985. 1000. http://thekeep.eiu.edu/press_releases_1985/1000

This is brought to you for free and open access by the Press Releases at The Keep. It has been accepted for inclusion in 1985 by an authorized administrator of The Keep. For more information, please contact tabruns@eiu.edu.

ART TATE, Assistant Director, University Relations Office: (217) 581-5983 - Home: (217) 348-7553

90-31

FEB 0 1 1990



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

ZILINSKI NAMED TO DEAN'S STUDENT ADVISORY COUNCIL

CHARLESTON, IL--Dana Zilinski, whose parents Mr. and Mrs. Arnold Zilinski live in Chatham, has been named to the College of Applied Sciences Dean's Student Advisory Council at Eastern Illinois University. The 1987 graduate of Glenwood High School is a junior hospitality services major at Eastern.

The Dean's Student Advisory Council provides an opportunity for student input and assistance to the Dean. Student representatives, who must have a junior standing with at least one semester of residency at Eastern, are nominated by the faculty and selected by the Dean from program areas within the Schools of Home Economics and Technology, the Career Occupations Program and the Department of Military Science.

Projects sponsored by the Dean's Student Advisory Council have included a student newsletter, an open house of facilities in Klehm Hall, a career analysis and assistance workshop, and an international symposium.